
LOSSA TRANSFER DATES 2023 - 2024
LOSSA

TRANSFER MEETINGS
LOSSA

TRANSFER APPEAL MEETINGS
OFSAA

TRANSFER APPEAL MEETINGS

* All materials must be delivered to the
Transfer chairs by 12:00 noon of the day

PRIOR to transfer meeting date

* Students, coaches and parents
may attend this meeting.

$25 fee must be brought to transfer appeal

* $50 fee must be sent to OFSAA
appeal chairperson

Wednesday September 13, 2022

Chair: Geoff Whent

Thursday September 21, 2023
deadline for submission is noon
Monday September 18, 2023

Chair: Carly Harrison

Thursday October 5, 2023
deadline for submission of
materials to OFSAA is

Monday September 25, 2023

Wednesday October 4, 2023

Chair:Carly Harrison

Wednesday October 11, 2023
deadline for submission is noon
Tuesday October 10, 2023

Chair: Geoff Whent

Thursday, November 2, 2023
deadline for submission of
materials to OFSAA is

Wednesday, Oct. 18, 2023

Wednesday November 15, 2023

Chair: Geoff Whent

Wednesday Nov 22, 2023
deadline for submission is noon
Monday November 20, 2023

Chair: Carly Harrison

Thursday, Dec. 14, 2023
deadline for submission of
materials to OFSAA is
Monday, Nov. 27, 2023

Wednesday December 6, 2023

Chair: Carly Harrison

Wednesday December 13, 2023
deadline for submission is noon
Monday December 11, 2023

Chair: Geoff Whent

Wednesday January 31, 2024

Chair: Geoff Whent

Wednesday Feb 7, 2024
deadline for submission is noon

Monday Feb 5, 2024
Chair: Carly Harrison

Thursday, Feb. 22, 2024
deadline for submission of
materials to OFSAA is

Wednesday, Feb. 7, 2024

Wednesday March 6, 2024

Chair: Carly Harrison

Wednesday March 20, 2024
deadline for submission is noon

Monday March 18, 2024
Chair: Geoff Whent

Thursday, April 11, 2024
deadline for submission of
materials to OFSAA is

Wednesday, March 27, 2024

Wednesday April 17, 2024

Chair: Geoff Whent

Wednesday April 24, 2024
deadline for submission is noon

Monday April 22, 2024
Chair: Carly Harrison

NO OFSAA APPEAL available

Please send your applications for categories C and D to the OFSAA Transfer Rep listed in the Column under the LOSSA
Transfer Meetings heading and not the OFSAA Rep that you would normally send your A and B applications to:

Geoff Whent (EAST SCHOOLS) Carly Harrison (WEST SCHOOLS)
Sinclair SS Eastdale CVI
Email: geoffrey.whent@ddsb.ca Email: carly.harrison@ddsb.ca

mailto:geoffrey.whent@ddsb.ca
mailto:carly.harrison@ddsb.ca

